
422-426 GREAT EAST NECK ROAD WEST BABYLON, NY

INCOME PRODUCING | USER-INVESTOR OPPORTUNITY

FOR SALE: SHORT-TERM SALE LEASEBACK - 25,764 SF BUILDING

CALL FOR BIDS: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2024

COLD STORAGE AVAILABILITY cushmanwakefield.com

Little East Neck Road

Great East Neck Road

COLD STORAGE USDA INDUSTRIAL FACILITY WITH RETAIL



CALL FOR BIDS: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2024
As exclusive agent, Cushman & Wakefield is pleased to offer a 100% fee interest in 422-426 Great East Neck Road, 

West Babylon, for sale. The offering includes a mixed-use of industrial & retail totaling +/-25,764 square feet on +/-1.81 

acres, featuring existing refrigeration space, owned and occupied by Casanova Meats since 2016. Upon completion of 

a sale, the seller will execute a partial leaseback of approximately 18,798 SF at $12.76 PSF gross for nine (9) months. 

The offering is ideally positioned for an end-user / investor with potential to occupy a portion of the building, while 

collecting rental income from the existing tenants. Suffolk County industrial rents have increased more than 75% over 

the past 5 years, and industrial vacancy in western Suffolk at 3.00% is the lowest recorded sub-market within Long 

Island. 422-426 Great East Neck Road is ideally situated in Western Suffolk County with immediate access to Route 

109, easily accessible to Route 110, Wellwood Avenue, Long Island Expressway (Exit 49), as well as Sunrise Highway 

(Route 27).

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS:

LEASEBACK HIGHLIGHTS:

Building Size: ± 25,796 SF

Site Area: ± 1.81 Acres

Office Area: ± 2,500 SF

Building 1: ± 11,644 SF

Building 2: ± 9,300 SF

Building 3: ± 1,600 SF

Building 4: ± 720 SF

Clear Height: 16’ Clear

Loading Docks: 2

Drive-Ins: 3

Parking: 58 Spaces

Zoning: Business E, Business E/A

Sewers: Yes

Heat: Gas

Real Estate Taxes: $79,005 - $3.06 / SF

Tenant: Casanova Meats

Space Occupied:: 18,798 SF

Term of Leaseback: 9 Months

Rental Rate: $12.76 / SF (Gross)

Cold Storage: 14,480 SF

•	 14,480 SF Cold Storage Infrastructure

•	 USDA Food Processing Facility

•	 Seperately Metered Gas and Electric 

•	 Ample Parking

•	 Prime Opportunity for Users and Investors

1 2

34

Great East Neck Road



SITE PLAN

Casanova Meats
1,600 SF

(Cold Storage)

Casanova Meats
4,800 SF

(Cold Storage)

Casanova Meats
7,380 SF

(Cold Storage)

Casanova Meats
720 SF

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 3 BUILDING 2

BUILDING 1

Casanova Meats
936 SF

Allstate
1,040 SF

Casanova Meats
936 SF

Loading Dock

Retail Industrial

Loading Dock

Dance Odyssey
1,800 SF

Vacant
936 SF

Doctors About Care
2,184 SF

Nancy Nails
864 SF

K
EY FINANCIAL OVERVIEW - RENT ROLL

Unit Tenant Type SF LXP % Share  Monthly Rent  Annual Rent  $/SF 

Building 1

1 Casanova Meats Cold Storage 7,380 Owner Occupied 28.61% $14,760 $177,120 $24.00

1A Casanova Office Office 2,600 Owner Occupied 10.08% $3,250 $39,000 $15.00

1B Doctors About Care Retail 2,184 M-M 8.47% $3,163 $37,956 $17.38

1C Vacant Retail 936 3.63% $1,716 $20,592 $22.00

1D Allstate Retail 1,040 Jan-27 4.03% $1,583 $19,000 $18.27

Building 2

2 Casanova Meats Cold Storage 4,800 Owner Occupied 18.61% $9,600 $115,200 $24.00

2A Nancy Nails Retail 864 Jan-27 3.35% $1,450 $17,400 $20.14

2B Dance Odysessy Retail 1,800 Jan-27 6.98% $2,850 $34,200 $19.00

2C Casanova Meats Retail 936 Owner Occupied 3.63% $1,404 $16,848 $18.00

2D Casanova Meats Retail 936 Owner Occupied 3.63% $1,404 $16,848 $18.00

Building 3

3 Casanova Meats Cold Storage 1,600 Owner Occupied 6.20% $3,200 $38,400 $24.00

Building 4

4 Casanova Meats Ancillary Storage 720 Owner Occupied 2.79% $1,080 $12,960 $18.00

Total Gross Income 25,796 100% $45,460 $545,524 $21.15

Sale-Lease Back Vacant

Casanova Office (2nd Floor)
2,600 SF



9

84

84

86

84

84

84

91

95

95

95

95

195

95

95

95

295

395

395

91

684

87

87

87

287

287

287

287

287

80

80

81

380

476

476

76

76

276

476

476

80

280

78

78

78

78

278

278

295

496

495

495

678

15

55

44

44

44

209

44

449

9W

9

206

33

611

222

222

222

1

1

301

1

9

27

27

25

25A

25A

9

9

1

40

422

202

202

206

206

30

55

22

7

202

202

7

6

6

2

8

15

84

22

295

95

44

55

28

6

6

JFK

PHL

LGA

TEB

EWR

Metro-North
New Haven

Metro-North
Harlem

Metro-North
Hudson

NJ Transit
Montclair-Boonton

NJ Transit
Pascack Valley

LIRR
City Zone

LIRR
Port Washington

LIRR
Babylon

LIRR
Ronkonkoma

LIRR
Oyster Bay

LIRR
Port

Je�erson

LIRR
Hempstead

LIRR
West Hempstead

NJ Transit
Morristown

NJ Transit
Northeast Corridor

NJ Transit
Atlantic City

NJ Transit
Raritan Valley

Metro-North
Port Jervis

Metro-North
New Haven

N E W  Y O R K

N
E

W
 Y

O
R

K

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IC

U
T

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

C O N N E C T I C U T

N E W  J E R S E Y

D E L A W A R E

M A R Y L A N D

P E N N S Y L V A N I A

N
E

W
 Y

O
R

K

CONNECTICUT

New York

Brooklyn

Woodbridge

EdisonFlemington

Alexandria

Doylestown

Lansdale

Phoenixville

Pottstown

Levittown

Wilmington

Bear

Newark

Elkton

Aberdeen

Chestertown

Centerville

Ridgley
Queenstown

Glasgow

Odessa

Dover

Milford

Philadelphia
Cherry Hill

Mount Holly

Camden

Woodstown

Glassboro

Boyertown

West Chester

Kirkwood

Wakefield

Intercourse

New Holland

Coatesville

Cochranville

Frenchtown

Kingwood

Stockton

Princeton

Montgomery

Millstone

New Hope

Trenton

NJ T
URNPIK

E

NJ TURNPIKE

GARDEN STATE PARKW
AY

TA
C

O
N

IC
 STA

TE
 PA

R
K

W
A

Y

ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
AY

G
A

R
D

EN
 S

TA
TE

 P
A

R
KW

AY

Howell

Jackson

Toms River

Seaside
Heights

Long Beach
Island

Ocean
City

Atantic
City

Wildwood

Hammonton

Vineland

Franklin

Estel Manor

Elinsboro

Salem

Pleasantville

Cape May

Westfield

Bernards

Newark

Wayne Paramus

Ridgewood

Paterson

Clifton

Newton

West Milford

Unionville

Sussex

Hamburg

Morristown

Randolph

Livingston

Hackettstown

Blairstown

Hardwick

Milford

Washington

High BridgeStewartsville
Easton

Bethlehem

Quakertown

Reading

Kutztown

Lyons

Jim Thorpe

Tannersville

Wilkes-Barre

Berwick

Scranton

Honesdale

Monticello

Accord

Woodstock

Liberty

Tunkhannock

Montrose

Forest City

Callicoon

Hallstead

Binghamton

NEW YORK

PENNSYLVANIA
Hancock

Roscoe

Hazleton

Jonas

Pottsville

Port Jervis

Staten Island

Hempstead

Hicksville

Syosett

Farmingdale

Huntington

Amityville

Bay Shore

Commack

Ronkonkoma Shirley

Riverhead

West Hampton

Southampton

Bridgehampton

Sag
Harbor

Shelter
Island Montauk

Mattituck

Southold

Port Je�erson

Jones Beach Island

Port
Washington

Yonkers

Greenwich

Sleepy Hollow

Armonk

New City

Beacon

Peekskill

Poughkeepsie

Hyde Park

Rhinebeck

Red Hook

Tivoli

H
u

d
so

n
  R

ive
r

D
el

aw
ar

e 
Ri

ve
r

N
EW

 J
ERSEY

PEN
N

SYLV
A

N
IA

New Rochelle

Stamford

Bridgeport

New Haven

New London

Norwich

New Milford

Torington

Wingdale

Danbury

Millerton

North Canaan

Brewster

Waterbury

Bristol

Hartford

Windsor

Avon

New
Britain

Manchester

Bridgewater

PEN
N

SYLVA
N

N
IA

M
A

R
Y

L
A

N
D

D
E

L
A

W
A

R
E

N
EW

 JERSEY

Warminster

Plymouth
MeetingKing of

Prussia

81

MARYLAND

PENNSYLVANIA

D
EL

AW
ARE

BROOKLYN

QUEENS

NEW 
YORK 
CITY

NASSAU

495

QUEENS

J
F

K

&
LAGUAR

D
IA

L.I.E. (I-495)

JFK

LGA

B
R

O
O

K
LYN & MAN

H
A

T
T

A
N

N
A

SSAU COUN
T

Y

T
H

E

HAMPTO
N

S

SUFFOLK

HIGHLY CONNECTED 
AND ACCESSIBLE

40

30

20
10

18

55

MINS

138,171 3,461 $134,663

MINS

MINS

MINS

MINS

MINS

EXPENSES Projected

Type Projection $ / SF Total

Property Taxes Projected - $79,005

Insurance Paid by Tenant $1.40 $36,065

Heat Paid by Tenant - -

Electric Projected - -

Landscaping / Snow Removal Projected $1.00 $25,796

Repairs & Maintenance Projected $1.00 $25,796

Management Fee - $0.38 $9,819

Total Expenses $6.84 $176,481

INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS

Projected Net Operating Income $314,490

COMMERCIAL REVENUE Projected

SF $ / SF Total

Gross Annual  Income 25,796 $21.15 $545,524

Less General Vacancy (6.0%) ($2.11) ($54,552)

Effective Gross Annual Income $19.03 $490,972

POPULATION DENSITY / CONSUMERS

DRIVE DISTANCE POPULATIONS

Western Suffolk County
Location Easily Accessible
To The Long Island
Expressway, Republic
Airport, And Queens Border

272,311 Residents Within A
5-Mile Radius And An AHHI
Of $134,663

3.51 Miles from Republic
Airport

6.5 Miles From The Long
Island Expressway Exit 51

Consumers 
In A 5 Mile 

Radius

Population 
Density Per 

Sq. Mi.

Average HH 
Income In 5 
Mile Radius

135,935 | 3 Miles 272,311 | 5 Miles



Little East Neck Road

Great East Neck Road

cushmanwakefield.com

SALES INQUIRIES

Daniel A. Abbondandolo
Executive Director
dan.abb@cushwake.com
+1 631 425 1232

Please be advised that bids for 422-426 Great East Neck Road are due Thursday, September 5, 2024 via email to the undersigned.

Nicholas Gallipoli
Managing Director
nickg@cushwake.com
+1 631 425 1217

John Giannuzzi
Senior Associate
john.giannuzzi@cushwake.com
+1 631 425 1228

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield. The material in this presentation has been prepared solely for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. Any disclosure, use, copying or 
circulation of this presentation (or the information contained within it) is strictly prohibited, unless you have obtained Cushman & Wakefield’s prior written consent. The views 
expressed in this presentation are the views of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. Neither this presentation nor any part of it shall form 
the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with any offer, or act as an inducement to enter into any contract or commitment whatsoever. NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY 
IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS PRESENTATION, AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IS UNDER NO 
OBLIGATION TO SUBSEQUENTLY CORRECT IT IN THE EVENT OF ERRORS.

422-426 GREAT EAST NECK ROAD WEST BABYLON, NY

INCOME PRODUCING | USER-INVESTOR OPPORTUNITY

FOR SALE: SHORT-TERM SALE LEASEBACK - 25,764 SF BUILDING

CALL FOR BIDS: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2024

COLD STORAGE USDA INDUSTRIAL FACILITY WITH RETAIL


